BASKETBALL CONCESSION DUTY 2022-2023

7-Nov

DISCOVERY

14-Nov

C HOLMES

28-Nov

WINONA

6-Dec

DEER CREEK

16-Dec

INDIANOLA

3-Jan

GREENVILLE CHRISTIAN

5-Jan

BENTON

10-Jan

PORTERS CHAPEL

17-Jan

DELTA STREET BOYS

27-Jan

BAYOU SR NIGHT
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JR HIGH DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ MA

Thursday
Saturday

kkkk
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1/26/23
1/28/23

JR GIRLS
Archer Choate

Adam Edgar

Joseph Beidleman

Julian Camper
Cobie Collins

Joel Humphreys

Simmons Bradshaw

Anna Riley Kelly
Coach Dendy
Julian Camper

Cobie Collins
Adam Edgar

Joseph Beidleman
Ben Choate

Joel Humphreys
NO GAME

NO GAME

TBD
TBD
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2nd
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5:00
2nd

5:00
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5:00
2nd

5:00
2nd

5:00
2nd

2nd

You will be charged $50 if you do not show up for your duty

JR BOYS
Sophia Jones

Angel Rae
Clara Beth Martien

Maggie D Ragland
Molly McBride

Ellie Kate Carpenter
Morgan Foster

Avery Austin
Myla Wallace

Barbara Parks
Angel Rae

Clara Beth Martien
Celia Cerda

Jana Bardwell
Simmons Bradshaw

Maggie D Ragland
Wyatt Roark

Cotton Neel
NO GAME

TBD
TBD

It is your responsibility to swap with someone if you cannot make it

6:00
2nd
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2nd
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2nd
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2nd

6:00
2nd

6:00
2ns

6:00
2nd

6:00

2nd

2nd

5:00
2nd

HS GIRLS
Jake White

Ethan White
JP Dees

Brendan Thrasher
Dawson Kilpatrick

Tobias McGee
Reed Roberts

Cotton Neel
Trejan Woods
Christian
Townsend
Wyatt Roark

JP Dees
Jake White

Ethan White
Morgan Foster

Avery Austin
NO GAME
Tobias McGee
Reed Roberts

TBD
TBD

7:30
2nd

7:30
2nd

7:30
2nd

7:30
2nd

7:30
2nd

7:30
2nd

7:30
2nd

6:00
2nd

6:30
2nd

HS BOYS
Lexie Greenlee

Anna Grace Ellison
Presley Trammell

Allie Grace Ables
Anna Beth Merrell
Anna Grace Ellison
Lexie Greenlee
Sam Jones

Ellie Kate Carpenter

Mary Michael Druey
Presley Trammell
Mollie McBride

Sam Jones

Epperson Kelly

Allie Grace Ables

TBD
TBD






